<@> haklift

Tuotekoodi

KH50IP6

KH60IP4

KH701P4

KH90IP2

KH1001P2

Pituus
mm

50

60

70

90

100

IP-pakatut karbiinihaat

Tuotetiedot

Karbiinihaat on pakattuna 10 kpl:een pusseihin (Minimitoimitusmaara).

Karbiinihaan tekniset tiedot:

Materiaali: Teras
Pintakasittely: Sahkosinkitty
Varoitus: Ei nostoon

Koko Pakkauskoko
mm kpl
50x5 6
60 x 6 4
70x7 4
90x9 2
100 x 10 2

Toimitusaika
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